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Mark Bentley

Director Information

912101288

912101288
27 Nutter Lane
Wanstead

Title Mr Honours
Name Mark Bentley Number
Postcode E11l 2HZ Address
Date of birth December 1970 Nationality

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MAGNETIC ADVERTISING COMPANY

LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
LUMANITY RWE LIMITED

LUMANITY LIMITED

PHARMA VALUE DEMONSTRATION
BIDCO LIMITED

INNOVATIVE EDGE LIMITED
BRESMED HEALTH SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BRESMED HOLDINGS LIMITED
SIGNAL AGENCY LIMITED

DTA GROUP LIMITED

2CV LIMITED

IS ACADEMY LIMITED

IS HEALTHCARE DYNAMICS LIMITED

IS LIFESCIENCE LIMITED

CELLO HEALTH COMMUNICATIONS
LTD

LINE DIGITAL LTD

MASH HEALTH LIMITED

THE CONSULTANCY PRACTICE
LIMITED

OPTICOMM MEDIA LIMITED

FENIX MEDIA LIMITED
ROSENBLATT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC169701

Number
14433432

12940936
12674221

05261061
05340775

12452795
13006470
13000070
03195457
05341145
04639378
05753718
06787337

SC241468
06655451
05838222

05026399
04378213
03096411

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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Newly

London
British

App. Date
21/09/2007

App. Date
20/10/2022

10/03/2022
10/03/2022

04/03/2022
11/12/2020

11/12/2020
09/11/2020
05/11/2020
01/11/2017
19/05/2014
19/05/2014
19/05/2014
19/05/2014

24/04/2014
01/10/2013
16/11/2012

30/04/2012
25/11/2011
25/11/2011

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/03/2023

31/12/2023
31/12/2023

31/12/2023
31/12/2023

31/12/2023
17/05/2022
21/01/2022
31/05/2022
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023

07/10/2019

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
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CELLO BUSINESS SCIENCES
LIMITED

THE MSI CONSULTANCY LIMITED
RED KITE CONSULTING GROUP
LIMITED

CELLO MRUK RESEARCH LIMITED
CELLO HEALTH CONSULTING LTD
HILL MURRAY GROUP LIMITED
TANGIBLE FINANCIAL LIMITED
BRIGHTGROUP LIMITED
OPTICOMM MEDIA LIMITED

CELLO HEALTH INSIGHT LTD

CELLO HEALTH INSIGHT LTD
CAPITAL ACCESS GROUP LIMITED
THE CONSULTANCY PRACTICE
LIMITED

OOMPH AGENCY SERVICES LIMITED

CELLO HEALTH GROUP LIMITED
LUMANITY HEALTH LIMITED
MIGHTYBLAST LIMITED

VALUE ENGINEERS LIMITED(THE)
INTANGIBLES MEASUREMENT &
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HUMAN INNOVATION LIMITED
CHIAROS HOLDINGS LIMITED
TANAMI MEDIA LIMITED
BRIGHTSOURCE LIMITED

KUDOS RESEARCH LIMITED
LEITH CREATIVE AGENCY LIMITED
STRIPE LONDON LIMITED
LEAPFROG RESEARCH AND
PLANNING LIMITED

STRIPE PR AND COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

NEWHAVEN COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

RS CONSULTING GROUP LTD
CONSENSUS RESEARCH
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CELLO 123 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05501806

02920218
03859119

02693794
02426293
02566184
02708053
04163079
05026399

02775511

02775511
03510657
05838222

05478785
03636143
03777924
04022343
02015240
05030695

03473940
04061940
SC142768
04322798
02028022
SC143653
03237465
02901124

SC305878

SC122981

01813585
02521126

SC089512

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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24/11/2011

01/08/2011
08/04/2011

22/10/2010
22/10/2010
01/06/2010
01/06/2010
01/10/2009
12/03/2009

05/08/2008

05/08/2008
01/07/2008
02/01/2008

02/05/2007
02/05/2007
01/05/2007
01/05/2007
24/04/2007
24/04/2007

24/04/2007
24/04/2007
24/04/2007
24/04/2007
24/04/2007
24/04/2007
24/04/2007
24/04/2007

24/04/2007

24/04/2007

24/04/2007
24/04/2007

24/04/2007

912101288

Director

31/12/2023 Director

Director

31/12/2023
31/12/2023

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

31/12/2023

31/12/2023

31/12/2023
27/07/2015

07/07/2010
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
21/01/2022
31/12/2023

31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023

31/12/2023 Director
Director

31/12/2023
31/12/2023

Director
Director

31/12/2023 Director
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BLONDE DIGITAL LIMITED
LABINAH MANAGEMENT TRAINING
LIMITED

THE LEITH AGENCY LIMITED
INSIGHT MEDICAL RESEARCH
LIMITED

TARGET DIRECT (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

MEDERGY EUROPE LIMITED
NEWCO NAVIGATOR LIMITED
RS CONSULTING LIMITED

OMP CX ENTERPRISES LIMITED
TARGET 7-26 LIMITED
ROSENBLATT LIMITED

CELLO BUSINESS SCIENCES
LIMITED
CELLO HEALTH LIMITED

CELLO HEALTH LIMITED

CITIGATE DEWE ROGERSON
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC302476
01338022

SC214812
01713130

02786070

03492353
SC221470
02766279
05444363
SC178995
03096411

05501806

05120150

05120150
02184041

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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24/04/2007
24/04/2007

24/04/2007
24/04/2007

24/04/2007

24/04/2007
24/04/2007
24/04/2007
24/04/2007
24/04/2007
02/02/2007

02/02/2007

03/05/2005

03/05/2005
28/02/2001

912101288

08/02/2022

31/12/2023
31/12/2023

03/07/2023
07/07/2010

01/09/2018

31/12/2023
22/04/2005

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



